

FDR-2020-21

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Trivenigang. DIVISION

Chhatapuri SUB-DIVISION

N/W-Bramen tola BMGSyudhampur
Bhagwatpur to Ram tola

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.P.-NO - ~~33A~~

40

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W- Boahaman tola Pmsy					
Udhampur Bhagwatapur to Ram tola in chhatapur Block					
Head- FDR-2020-21					
Authority- EE/RWD/ Tiruvengudi					

Measurement Entry

- ① Filling of local sand obtained from river bed waterage remaining all comp.

$$1 \times 20m \times (8+6)/2 \times (1+2+2)/3 = 350m^3$$

$$1 \times 26m \times (8+6)/2 \times (1+2+2)/3 = 455m^3$$

$$\text{Qty} = 805m^3$$

- ② Supply and carriage of brick bats upto 8km breehan

Placing du- all complete gut

$$1 \times 20m \times (5.5+5)/2 \times 0.9 = 94.5m^3$$

$$1 \times 26m \times (5.5+5)/2 \times 0.9 = 122.85m^3$$

$$\text{Total Qty} = 238.05m^3$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ Pro Construction of C/S B well grouted material do all complete job:-					
	1	23m	5m	0.15m	17.25m ³
④ Supply, laying and carriage of human pipe 1000mm HPC all complete job:-					
	3	2.5m		=	7.5m
	3	2.5m		=	7.5m
	3	2.5m		=	7.5m
	3	2.5m		=	7.5m
	Total Qty =				30m

AR
25/11/21
S. B. G. H.

AR
29/1/21
AR

Abstract of Cost

- ① filling of local sand obtain from river bed do all complete job:-
VMB P-①
Qty = 805m³ @ 522.67/m³
Rs 420749=
- ② Supply and carriage of brick bats up to 8km breach and plying do all complete job

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
VM B P -					
Qty = 238.05 m ³ @ 175.13/m ³					
					R. 416857.00
③ pro Const of sub-base					
Granular sub-base					
well graded material					
do all complete job -					
VM B P - ②					
Qty = 17.25 m ³ @ 3010.64/m ³					
					R. 519332.00
④ supply, laying and carrying					
of H.P. 1/2" - 1000 mm up					
H.P. do all complete					
VM B P - ②					
Qty = 30 m @ 3377/m R. 101310.00					
					R. 990849.00
Add 12% GST					R. 118901.00
Add 01% C & S					R. 9908.00
Add S. Fee					R. 35873.00
					R. 1155533.00
AKW 25/11/21 28/01/22					
Sub 25/11/21 02					

Continuation

Don
cel
Don
11/11/24